
3

2

1

21
22

20

4 5

6
7 8

53

60
61

68
67

66

65 62
63

64

52

51

50

70

71

72

73

74

49

48

99 100

10

A

23

24

29

28

26

27

B

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

5045RO

4
4

R
O

4
3

4
2

41 4
6

36

35

3
4

33
32

31

21
22

23

4

3

2

1

Kattegatcentret

Plutovej

Marsvej

Jupitervej

Jupitervej

N
ep

tu
nv

ej

K
at

te
ga

tk
aj

en

N
ep

tu
nv

ej

Nordhavnsvej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

D
ju

rs
la

n
d

sk
aj

en

Saturnvej

Værftskajen

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
e

j

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

Kattegatvej

Kattegatvej

Strandgade

Grenåen

Grenåen

Færgevej

Færgevej

Fiskerikajerne

Ringvejen

Aarh
us

Sdr. Kajgade
Havnecentervej

Sdr. Kajgade

Fiskergade

K
at

te
ga

tk
aj

en

Kattegatkajen

Bredstrupvej

K
atteg

atvej

K
atteg

atvej

N
ordre Kattegatvej

Rolshøjvej

Erhvervsparken

Erhvervsparken

Erhvervsparken

Pakhusvej

K
at

te
g

at
ve

j

Nord
havn

sv
ej

Kattegatkajen

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
e

j

Nordhavnsvej

Nordhavnsvej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

Bredstrupvej

Ndr. Kajgade

Ste
nsm

ark
ve

j

Randers

Basin V

Water depth 11 metres

Water depth 10 metres

Water d
epth 12 m

etre
s

Kattegat

Water depth 6-7 metres

Water depth 7 metres

Water depth 6,5 metres

Basin IV

Basin III

Basin II

Ferry port

I

III

II

Basin I

Kattegat

Water depth 8 metres

Water depth 3 metres

Water depth 4 metres

Water depth 
7,5 metres

Marina

Turning basin
375 m

diameters

Weighbridge

Weighbridge

Lifesaver

Assembly point

Rescue ladder

Open 24 /7

Available during opening hours

Locked

Find the nearest 
defibrillator at hjertestarter.dk

7 pcs.

10 pcs.

4 pcs.

6 pcs.25 pcs.

18 pcs.

31 pcs.

13 pcs.

3

1

4

2

Skakkes Holm

Skakkes Holm

SAFETY 
AND RESCUE

4
0
19

-3

Port of Grenaa
Havnecentervej 1 · DK-8500 Grenaa
Phone (+45) 8758 7600 · info@port-of-grenaa.com
www.port-of-grenaa.com

3

2

1

21
22

20

4 5

6
7 8

53

60
61

68
67

66

65 62
63

64

52

51

50

70

71

72

73

74

49

48

99 100

10

A

23

24

29

28

26

27

B

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

5045RO

4
4

R
O

4
3

4
2

41 4
6

36

35

3
4

33
32

31

21
22

23

4

3

2

1

Kattegatcentret

Plutovej

Marsvej

Jupitervej

Jupitervej

N
ep

tu
nv

ej

K
at

te
ga

tk
aj

en

N
ep

tu
nv

ej

Nordhavnsvej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

D
ju

rs
la

n
d

sk
aj

en

Saturnvej

Værftskajen

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
e

j

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

Kattegatvej

Kattegatvej

Strandgade

Grenåen

Grenåen

Færgevej

Færgevej

Fiskerikajerne

Ringvejen

Aarh
us

Sdr. Kajgade
Havnecentervej

Sdr. Kajgade

Fiskergade

K
at

te
ga

tk
aj

en

Kattegatkajen

Bredstrupvej

K
atteg

atvej

K
atteg

atvej

N
ordre Kattegatvej

Rolshøjvej

Erhvervsparken

Erhvervsparken

Erhvervsparken

Pakhusvej

K
at

te
g

at
ve

j

Nord
havn

sv
ej

Kattegatkajen

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
e

j

Nordhavnsvej

Nordhavnsvej

N
o

rd
h

av
n

sv
ej

Bredstrupvej

Ndr. Kajgade

Ste
nsm

ark
ve

j

Randers

Basin V

Water depth 11 metres

Water depth 10 metres

Water d
epth 12 m

etre
s

Kattegat

Water depth 6-7 metres

Water depth 7 metres

Water depth 6,5 metres

Basin IV

Basin III

Basin II

Ferry port

I

III

II

Basin I

Kattegat

Water depth 8 metres

Water depth 3 metres

Water depth 4 metres

Water depth 
7,5 metres

Marina

Turning basin
375 m

diameters

Weighbridge

Weighbridge

Lifesaver

Assembly point

Rescue ladder

Open 24 /7

Available during opening hours

Locked

Find the nearest 
defibrillator at hjertestarter.dk

7 pcs.

10 pcs.

4 pcs.

6 pcs.25 pcs.

18 pcs.

31 pcs.

13 pcs.

3

1

4

2

Skakkes Holm

Skakkes Holm


